Stanthorpe Bridge Club

THURSDAY (15-MAR-18)

Place Pr No Player Names

NORTH-SOUTH

1 4
2 3
3 2
4 1
EAST-WEST
1 1
2 3
3 2
4 4

Margaret Warren / Brough Warren
Hilary Richardson / Helen Reeves
John Fernie / Rebecca Pennington
Joy Newman / Carole Lihou

Gerald Embery / Teresa Embery
Lynn Simmers / Violet Huggett
Keith Barnett / Dave Hambly
Jewel Bell / Margaret Brooks

HANDICAP WINNERS:

North-South: 1st JOY NEWMAN - CAROLE LIHOU, 2nd MARGARET WARREN - BROUGH WARREN,
East-West: 1st LYNN SIMMERS - VIOLET HUGGETT, 2nd GERALD EMBERY - TERESA EMBERY,
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Cat

Score

104.00
99.00
96.00
85.00

115.00
108.00
81.00
80.00

Compscore2W7

%

54.17%
51.56%
50.00%
44.27%

59.90%
56.25%
42.19%
41.67%

Green
Points

0.12
0.08

0.12
0.08
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