THURSDAY (15-MAR-18)

Place	Pr No	Player Names	Cat	Score	%	Green Points
NORTH-SOUTH						
1	4	Margaret Warren / Brough Warren		104.00	54.17%	0.12
2	3	Hilary Richardson / Helen Reeves		99.00	51.56%	0.08
3	2	John Fernie / Rebecca Pennington		96.00	50.00%	
4	1	Joy Newman / Carole Lihou		85.00	44.27%	
EAST-WEST						
1	1	Gerald Embery / Teresa Embery		115.00	59.90%	0.12
2	3	Lynn Simmers / Violet Huggett		108.00	56.25%	0.08
3	2	Keith Barnett / Dave Hambly		81.00	42.19%	
4	4	Jewel Bell / Margaret Brooks		80.00	41.67%	

HANDICAP WINNERS: North-South: 1st JOY NEWMAN - CAROLE LIHOU, 2nd MARGARET WARREN - BROUGH WARREN, East-West: 1st LYNN SIMMERS - VIOLET HUGGETT, 2nd GERALD EMBERY - TERESA EMBERY,